
 

1156 South Lake Drive. Lexington, SC 29073 

803.359.2420 

2016-2017 Class Schedule  

Class Monday Tuesday Wednesda
y 

Thursday Friday Saturday 

Mommy & Me 
(18mo-3yrs) 
$60/month 

  
 

  
10:30-11:15 

  

Preschool  
(3-4yrs) 

$60/month 

4:00-4:45 
5:15-6:00 

    4:00-4:45 
5:15-6:00 
5:15-6:00 
6:30-7:15 

4:00-4:45 
5:15-6:00 
6:30-7:15  

10:30-11:15 
4:00-4:45 
5:15-6:00 

4:00-4:45 
5:15-6:00 

9:00-9:45 
10:00-10:45 

Beginner  
(ages 5-9) 
$65/month 

4:00-5:00 
5:15-6:15 
5:15-6:15 
6:30-7:30 

4:00-5:00  
5:15-6:15 
5:15-6:15 
6:30-7:30 

4:00-5:00 
5:15-6:15  

5:15-6:15 
6:30-7:30  

4:00-5:00 
5:15-6:15 

9:00-10:00 
10:15-11:15 

Beginner (ages 
10-up) 

$65/month 

 
6:30-7:30 

 
6:30-7:30 

 
6:30-7:30 

   

Boys 
Gymnastics 

(ages 5-9) 
$65/month 

   
4:00-5:00 

 
5:15-6:15 
(tumbling 

only) 

  

Boys Freestyle 
Tumbling (ages 

10-up) 
$65/month 

   
6:30-7:30 

   

Cheer/Tumble 
$65/month 

 
630-730 

  
 

 
6:30-7:30 

  

Advanced  
(invite only) 

$100.00/month 

 
4:00-6:00 

  
 

  
4:00-6:00 

 

Intermediate 
Class (invite 

only)  
$80.00/month 

 
6:15-7:45 

  
5:15-6:45 

  
3:15-4:45 
5:00-6:30 

 

Beginner Class 
After School 

Only 
$65.00/month 

 
3:00-4:00 

   
4:00-5:00 

  

       



 

Prices based on one class per week. Discounts: 10% off for multiple classes, 10% off for siblings, 20% for military 
(active or retired), Public Service Workers (Police, Fire, EMS), Auto Draft Discount $5.00 per month. Only 1 discount 
per family. 


